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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Landon Smaw511
American

10.200 9.800 10.10010.400 10.3009.300 60.100
4 4T 4 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Quillan Gee506
American

9.200 10.200 9.40010.000 10.1009.500 58.400
7T 2T 6T 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Daniel Perez519
Clovis

10.300 9.000 9.20010.300 9.6009.300 57.700
3 8T 5 10 4T 5T 3 

3 

Justin Forde504
American

8.700 8.400 9.40010.600 10.9009.000 57.000
9T 11 2 5T 8T 1 4 

4 

Connor Gaughan505
American

10.000 7.800 10.20010.000 10.0008.700 56.700
5 13 6T 1 10T 4 5 

5 

Brendyn Hoag566
Tumbleweeds

10.700 8.100 9.40010.500 7.7009.400 55.800
2 12 3 5T 3 13 6 

6 

Asher Mazur543
Gymtowne

8.600 10.300 9.1009.500 9.0009.200 55.700
11 1 9T 11T 6 7 7 

7 

Cooper Bemrick522
Extreme

10.800 9.000 9.3009.000 8.4009.000 55.500
1 8T 12T 8T 8T 8 8 

8 

Trae Burke523
Extreme

9.400 9.800 9.7009.700 8.0008.700 55.300
6 4T 8 3 10T 10T 9 

9 

Aaron Beaube558
Redwood Empire

8.500 9.500 9.1009.500 7.60010.600 54.800
12 6 9T 11T 1 14 10 

10 

Jesse Hamiel539
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 7.700 9.10010.700 9.6008.200 54.000
9T 14 1 11T 13T 5T 11 

11 

Ryan Amato549
Liberty

9.200 9.100 9.5009.300 8.2008.600 53.900
7T 7 11 4 12 9 12 

12 

Henry Mark563
Technique

7.500 10.200 8.1008.700 8.0008.200 50.700
14 2T 14 14 13T 10T 13 

13 

Bryce Cannon559
Redwood Empire

8.300 8.900 7.3009.000 7.8009.100 50.400
13 10 12T 15 7 12 14 

14 

William Bulot535
Gymnastics Unltd

6.800 6.000 9.3008.400 7.3007.600 45.400
15 15 15 8T 15 15 15 

15 
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